
FASTRACKRIDERS 07/12/2020 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 3:20

Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Speed Hits Strength Noise

L3-35 - GILBERT SILVA -
15:25:16.476 1 1:36.563 88.357 57 114 19

15:26:53.489 2 1:37.013 87.947 65 113 19

15:28:31.049 3 1:37.560 87.454 61 112 19

15:30:05.850 4 1:34.801 89.999 60 115 19

15:31:42.164 5 1:36.314 88.585 63 111 19

15:33:18.396 6 1:36.232 88.661 55 108 19

15:34:53.372 7 1:34.976 89.833 59 113 19

15:36:28.346 8 1:34.974 89.835 44 103 19

L3-41 - ZAHAR -
15:24:14.152 1 1:37.872 87.175 84 110 19

15:25:50.585 2 1:36.433 88.476 98 111 19

L3-23 - KALOGEROPOULOS KALOGEROPOULOS -
15:28:41.977 1 1:45.220 81.087 50 106 19

15:30:24.824 2 1:42.847 82.958 54 102 19

15:32:08.652 3 1:43.828 82.174 48 107 19

15:33:51.195 4 1:42.543 83.204 51 104 19

L2-14 - CHRIS CARDENAS -
15:24:43.479 1 1:52.965 75.528 11 69 19

15:26:41.233 2 1:57.754 72.456 17 68 19

15:28:30.979 3 1:49.746 77.743 9 69 19

15:30:21.470 4 1:50.491 77.219 13 70 19

15:32:10.109 5 1:48.639 78.535 19 74 19

15:33:57.732 6 1:47.623 79.277 11 70 19

15:35:45.505 7 1:47.773 79.166 12 70 19

15:37:35.346 8 1:49.841 77.676 41 73 19

L2-15 - CHRIS PATTERSON -
15:24:27.586 1 1:49.100 78.203 67 96 19

15:26:17.250 2 1:49.664 77.801 55 96 19

15:28:07.943 3 1:50.693 77.078 66 95 19

15:30:00.277 4 1:52.334 75.952 63 97 19

L1-19 - CHRISTIAN BALL -
15:25:38.796 1 1:58.531 71.981 68 107 19

15:27:35.110 2 1:56.314 73.353 85 108 19

15:29:35.132 3 2:00.022 71.087 72 106 19

15:31:30.882 4 1:55.750 73.711 76 109 19

15:33:24.067 5 1:53.185 75.381 81 106 19

15:35:17.758 6 1:53.691 75.046 80 107 19

L3-28 - CURT HARNASCH -
15:29:02.962 1 1:54.950 74.224 81 106 19

15:30:57.004 2 1:54.042 74.815 75 102 19

15:32:53.298 3 1:56.294 73.366 80 104 19

15:34:46.748 4 1:53.450 75.205 93 105 19

15:36:40.341 5 1:53.593 75.110 75 106 19

L3-24 - JIMMYJAM SALTERS -
15:27:12.774 1 1:56.006 73.548 40 80 19

15:29:08.396 2 1:55.622 73.792 37 76 19

15:31:04.243 3 1:55.847 73.649 29 70 19

15:32:59.349 4 1:55.106 74.123 35 72 19

15:34:55.278 5 1:55.929 73.597 28 73 19

15:36:49.410 6 1:54.132 74.756 39 71 19

L2-03 - RODRIGO PEREIRA -
15:24:24.239 1 1:55.186 74.072 2 38 19

L2-37 - DWAYNE LAWLER -
15:27:08.098 1 1:57.578 72.565 44 84 19

15:35:35.318 2 8:27.220 16.821 52 85 19

15:37:35.169 3 1:59.851 71.188 43 85 19
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